©
 2
0
2
0
T
R
A

- spaces in examples above used for clarity only
- optional parameters used only if necessary
- lamp power is optional part of ordering code
Ordering code examples:
TI703-THREND/L-GR-3×105  bidirectional threshold and RWY end light, green/red, toe-in to the left
TI701-ASR/R-R unidirectional approach side row light, red, toe-in to the right,
TI701-APP unidirectional approach centre line light, white
Ordering code
ÆResistance to
! temperature -55 ÷ +55 °C and thermal shock
! humidity, snow, ice and water, watertight IP68
! salt fog, solar and UV radiation
! static and shear load, recurrent mechanical and
hydraulic impact according to the IEC TS 61827
! vibrations 20 ÷ 2 000 Hz with acceleration
10/15 G
ÆLight source
ÆPower source
! standard 50 mm diameter
reflector halogen 6,6 A lamp
! isolating transformer with 6,6 A on secondary
output (transformer power according to used
lamp/lamps)
airfield cold mirror
ÆCertified types according to UCL CR
TI701-APP-W-3×105
TI701-ASR-R-2×105 TI701-ASR/L-R-2×105 TI701-ASR/R-R-2×105
TI701-END-R-105
TI701-RWY/L-W-105 TI701-RWY/R-W-105
TI701-RWY/L-Y-105 TI701-RWY/R-Y-105
TI701-RWY/L-R-105 TI701-RWY/R-R-105
TI702-RWY-WW-2×105 TI702-RWY-WY-2×105 TI702-RWY-YW-2×105
TI702-RWY-YR-2×105 TI702-RWY-RY-2×105
TI703-RWY-WW-2×105 TI703-RWY-WY-2×105 TI703-RWY-YW-2×105
TI703-RWY-YR-2×105 TI703-RWY-RY-2×105
TI701-THR-G-2×105 TI701-THR/L-G-2×105 TI701-THR/R-G-2×105
TI702-THREND/L-GR-3×105 TI702-THREND/R-GR-3×105
TI703-THREND/L-GR-3×105 TI703-THREND/R-GR-3×105
ÆToe-in
! applies when using shallow bases installed parallel to the RWY centerline
! when using shallow bases installed with toe-in to the RWY centerline, lights without toe-in shall be used
HALOGEN LIGHTSINSET page: 3 / 4

- spaces in examples above used for clarity only
- optional parameters used only if necessary
- lamp power is optional part of ordering code
Ordering code examples:
TI703-THREND/L-GR-3×105  bidirectional threshold and RWY end light, green/red, toe-in to the left
TI701-ASR/R-R unidirectional approach side row light, red, toe-in to the right,
TI701-APP unidirectional approach centre line light, white
Ordering code
ÆResistance to
! temperature -55 ÷ +55 °C and thermal shock
! humidity, snow, ice and water, watertight IP68
! salt fog, solar and UV radiation
! static and shear load, recurrent mechanical and
hydraulic impact according to the IEC TS 61827
! vibrations 20 ÷ 2 000 Hz with acceleration
10/15 G
ÆLight source
ÆPower source
! standard 50 mm diameter
reflector halogen 6,6 A lamp
! isolating transformer with 6,6 A on secondary
output (transformer power according to used
lamp/lamps)
airfield cold mirror
ÆCertified types according to UCL CR
TI701-APP-W-3×105
TI701-ASR-R-2×105 TI701-ASR/L-R-2×105 TI701-ASR/R-R-2×105
TI701-END-R-105
TI701-RWY/L-W-105 TI701-RWY/R-W-105
TI701-RWY/L-Y-105 TI701-RWY/R-Y-105
TI701-RWY/L-R-105 TI701-RWY/R-R-105
TI702-RWY-WW-2×105 TI702-RWY-WY-2×105 TI702-RWY-YW-2×105
TI702-RWY-YR-2×105 TI702-RWY-RY-2×105
TI703-RWY-WW-2×105 TI703-RWY-WY-2×105 TI703-RWY-YW-2×105
TI703-RWY-YR-2×105 TI703-RWY-RY-2×105
TI701-THR-G-2×105 TI701-THR/L-G-2×105 TI701-THR/R-G-2×105
TI702-THREND/L-GR-3×105 TI702-THREND/R-GR-3×105
TI703-THREND/L-GR-3×105 TI703-THREND/R-GR-3×105
ÆToe-in
! applies when using shallow bases installed parallel to the RWY centerline
! when using shallow bases installed with toe-in to the RWY centerline, lights without toe-in shall be used
HALOGEN LIGHTSINSET page: 3 / 4